Versatile on so many levels
Work with a press that delivers the best of all worlds. Offering incredible application
versatility and agility, you gain flexibility to quickly and cost effectively produce a range of
different applications. Don’t make sacrifices—simply do more.
•	Cost effectively address a wide range of jobs and run lengths—including short runs
•	Easily meet market turnaround demands with zero set up and simple operation
•	Gain unmatched media versatility—from fiber-based substrates to rigid plastics—with HP
HDR250 Scitex inks

Applications Corrugated displays; Short-run packaging; Specialty rigid applications; Light boxes; POP/POS; POP rigid; Posters; Directional rigid signage; Displays;
Double-sided banners; Exhibition, Event graphics; Indoor posters
Ordering information
Product •	CX102A: HP Scitex 11000 Industrial Press
Options/upgrades •	CM111A: HP Scitex Multi-sheet Loader Kit
•	CM110A: HP Scitex ¾ Automated Single-sheet Loader
•	CP401AA: HP SmartStream Production Analyzer
•	CP425A: HP Scitex HDR Folding Hood Upgrade
Printheads •	CW980-01008: HDR300 Printhead
HP HDR250 Scitex
Inks
•	CP829A: HP HDR250 10-liter Magenta Scitex Ink
•	CP830A: HP HDR250 10-liter Yellow Scitex Ink
•	CP831A: HP HDR250 10-liter Black Scitex Ink
•	CP832A: HP HDR250 10-liter Light Cyan Scitex Ink
•	CP833A: HP HDR250 10-liter Light Magenta
Scitex Ink
•	CP834A: HP HDR250 10-liter Cyan Scitex Ink
Maintenance •	CP803A: HP MF30 10-liter with Acu Scitex Cleaner •	CN750A MF10 25L Scitex Cleaner
Service •	HA151AC: HP Full Coverage Maintenance
Support Contract
•	HA965AC: HP Shared Maintenance Support
Contract
•	HK951AC: HP Printhead Allowance Service
(Optional Extended Coverage)
•	CS033A/CX190-02661 - HP Scitex 15500-11000
Comprehensive UTK
•	CS034A / CX190-01730 - HP Scitex 15500-11000
Printer Maintenance Kit
•	CS030B: HP Scitex 11000 Standard Uptime Kit
Mandatory in EMEA, part of the deal
3	 On 160 x 320-cm (63 x 126-inch) sheets, including a full loading and unloading cycle.
4 	 Cross-hatch level adhesion tested according to D3359-02 ASTM Standard Test Methods for Measuring
Adhesion by Tape. Limitations to media may apply. Please refer to hp.com/go/mediasolutionslocator.
5	 High color density and varnish overcoating may affect SAV flexibility.
6	 E and EB fluted boards; additional quality flat boards may apply.
7	  Surface and coating properties may pose stacking limitations.
8 	 Printed in POP Production gloss mode on CalPaper, validated with the Ugra/Fogra media wedge
V3 and IDEAlliance Digital Control Strip 2009. Color verified with Caldera’s Print Standard Verifier.
Tested January, 2015.
9	 X-Rite i1 Color for HP—Caldera profiles generated with i1 Profiler.
10 Onyx Thrive provided in basic configuration (211).
11	This is the measured average/nominal power consumption while using the default setting of the
machine. Should a user raise the default UV power setting, the Nominal power consumption can